
Date of
Receipt 
(DD/MM/YY
Y

Amount 
claimed

Amou
nt of 
claim 
admitt
ed

Nature 
of Claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% voting 
share in 
CoC

1 Blacksoil 
Capital Private 
Limited and 
Blacksoil Credit 
India Fund 12/31/2024

56,535,993 56,535,993  - - No 100% - - - - Claim 
admitted 
based on 
documents 
provided by 
the claimant

2 Dhiraj Goel 1/4/2025 45,400,000  -  -  - YES 0%  -  -  - 45,400,000.00

3 Aniruddha Sen 1/6/2025 45,400,000  -  -  - YES 0%  -  -   - 45,400,000.00

147,335,993 56,535,993 - - - 100.00% - - - 90,800,000.00 -

Annexure 4

Name of Corporate Debtor: Redkenko Health Tech Private LimitedPrivate Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP:  17 -12- 2024; List of creditors as on: 09-01-2025

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in ₹)

Sr.
No.

Name of 
Creditor

Details of Claim 
received

Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 
contigent 
claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
 if any


